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CoC Number: ME-500
CoC Name:
Total Award: $13 091,730

Awards by Component:

Maine Balance of State CoC

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $350,000 19 $11,311,334 0 $0 n/a 20 $11,661,334 89%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 1 $415,728 0 $0 n/a 1 $415,728 3%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $164,339 0 $0 n/a 1 $164,339 1%
Supportive Services Only 1 $100,000 1 $36,723 0 $0 n/a 2 $136,723 1%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $344,888 0 $0 nla 1 $344,888 3%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $368,718 1 $368,718 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $450,000 23 $12,273,012 0 $0 $368,718 26 $13,091,730
% of Total Award 3.4% 93.7% 0% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
Preble Street

Maine 1-18
Portland 13-18
Maine 2-18
Penobscot 1-18
Huston Commons

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$3,240,190.00
$2,531,132.00
$2,117,916.00
$503,240.00
$477,648.00
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City of Bangor

State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
City of Bangor

Community Housing of Maine, Inc,

Preble Street

State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
City of Bangor

State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
State of Maine, Department of Health and Human Services
Kennebec Behavioral Health

OHI

Community Housing of Maine, Inc,

Tedford Housing

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Maine State Housing Authority

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name

New Beginnings, Inc.

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name

Maine Coalition to End Domestic Violence
Maine State Housing Authority

HMIS

Grantee Name

Maine State Housing Authority

TRA Consolidated 8715

Maine Con 23-18

Consolidated 8714-A

Penobscot County Long Term Housing
Logan Place

Maine Con 10-18

Portland Con 12-18

City of Bangor TRA 8716

SB YCS-18

YCSP SB 11-18

SB MHBR-18

Mid Maine Supported Housing 18
Chalila Apartments

Permanent Housing for Homeless Veterans with Disabilities
Everett Street Supported Housing 2018

Project Name

Maine Rapid Re-Housing TBRA

Project Name

New Beginnings Transitional Living Program for Homeless
Youth 2019

Project Name

DV Housing Services Coordinator
Maine Coordinated Entry System

Project Name

State of Maine HMIS

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

New project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

$439,522.00
$402,253.00
$388,305.00
$350,000.00
$310,118.00
$304,531.00
$138,203.00
$133,087.00
$105,031.00
$56,568.00
$47,263.00
$40,737.00
$34,859.00
$24,448.00
$16,283.00

Awarded Amount

$415,728.00

Awarded Amount

$164,339.00

Awarded Amount

$100,000.00
$36,723.00

Awarded Amount

$344,888.00
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CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name

Project Name

Project Type Awarded Amount
Maine State Housing Authority MCOC ME-500 CoC Planning Grant FY2018

Planning project $368,718.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





